Qualified Males

Division: A

Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Players

Cody Hissom
Tommy Matthews
Charlie Nicholson
Donnie Davis

Neil Hissom
Micheal Brown
Jason Turner
Allan Alexander
Todd West

Philip Vaughan
Lee Dowlen
Sherwood Beckham
Richard Throp
Terrill Evans
Brandon Bullock

Jesse Arnold

Division: B

Place

Players

Richard Barlow
Shawn Hooks
Harry Kostmayer
Chris Terrell
Andy Wright
Jake Burk

Carl Radzik

Randy Church

Played

59
36
39
48
60
57
63
39
48
51
46
45
62
35
32

67

Played
66
35
57
38
46
58
63

35

Top Gun

Won
51
30
32
39
47
43
46
28
32
33
29
28
38
21
18

13

Won
43
22
32
20
24
30
30

14

Lost

13

14

17

11

16

18

17

17

24

14

14

54

Lost

23

13

25

18

22

28

33

21

AVG

86.44%

83.33%

82.05%

81.25%

78.33%

75.44%

73.02%

71.79%

66.67%

64.71%

63.04%

62.22%

61.29%

60.00%

56.25%

19.40%

AVG

65.15%

62.86%

56.14%

52.63%

52.17%

51.72%

47.62%

40.00%

Points

552

335

363

439

536

499

557

333

381

422

376

369

495

285

249

387

Points

547

283

445

286

357

425

458

232



Top Gun

9 Mike Hungerford 33 13 20 39.39% 228
10  Mike McMillan 61 21 40 34.43% 421

11 David Mask 67 22 45 32.84% 423



Qualified Females

Division: B

Place Players

1

2

Jessica Ryan
Buttons Orman
Susan Church
Debbie Crane
Doris Stotler
Joy Wilde
Sheryl Leopard

Dayna Ely

Played

66
49
38
55
64
33
60

49

Top Gun

Won

31
21
16
22
22
11
18

14

Lost

35

28

22

33

42

22

42

35

AVG

46.97%

42.86%

42.11%

40.00%

34.38%

33.33%

30.00%

28.57%

Points

484

354

260

370

426

214

377

298



